

the HVACR industry in a technical college

**Annual Contribution: \$25** 

## **ROCKY MOUNTAIN GAS ASSOCIATION MEMBER APPLICATION**

GAS ASSOCIATION	company			date / / MONTH DAY YEAR		
	applicant		title			
regular member All licensed contractors	address					
First Year Contribution: Owner + 1 employee: \$75 3 to 10 employees: \$150	city	state _		zip code		
11+ employees: \$250  Annual Contribution:	phone #		fax#			
Owner+1 employee: \$150 3 to 10 employees: \$300 11+ employees: \$500	email		website			
associate member	# of years in business	contractors license#	# of to total (	echs/ Employees	/ S EMPLOYE	
Any company engaged in providing products, programs, or services to HVACR businesses	I have read and agree to abide by the RMGA code of ethics  Applicant Signature					
<b>Annual Contribution:</b> \$300	TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED: \$					
affiliate a	novment info. Make check out to PMCA					
member	for credit/debit card payment:					
Any individual interested in the HVACR industry who is not a licensed	Name on Card:					
contractor Annual Contribution: \$50	Credit card type	e and number:				
	Expiration date:					
Student Any individual learning	Please	return this	annlicat	inn to Ri	MCV	

## Please return this application to KMGA

Mail: 153 South 900 East, #3 • Salt Lake City, UT 84102

Phone: 801-521-8340 Fax: 801-521-8360

Email: john@utrmga.com

RMGA's Mission is to promote and advance the heating, venting, air conditioning, refrigeration, hearth and plumbing industries through educational training and legislative representation. RMGA offers continuing education to its members as required for license renewal, and business networking opportunities aimed to improve the overall success of its members. Membership must be approved by the RMGA Board of Directors.